DMSC Vendor Standards for Electronic Resources:  Books/Monographs Page 1
11-01-2004
Database Management and Standards Committee
Standards for Cataloging Electronic Monograph Reproductions
November 1, 2004
MARC FIELD PCC Core
Requirements1
NOTES Standard Phrase or

level
LDR/06 OCLC Standards call for
TYPE code a
LDR/06 = a M M
001 --- OCLC generated control # M RA*
006 --- OCLC Standards call for
coding for the electronic
aspects of electronic
reproductions
M M
007 M OCLC Standards call for
reproductions to use the
007 for computer files
007/0 = c
(all other
bytes assumed
to be properly
coded)
M M
008 M M M
010 MA MA MA
020 MA R R
040 M M R
042 M MA R
1XX MA MA MA
240 MA MA MA
245 ‡a ‡h M
all other
subfields MA
OCLC Standards call for
GMD: ‡h[electronic
resource]
‡a ‡h M
all other
subfields MA
‡a ‡h M
all other
subfields
MA
246 MA MA MA
250 MA MA MA
260 ‡a ‡c M all
other
subfields MA
‡a ‡c M all
other
subfields MA
‡a ‡c M
all other
subfields
MA
DMSC Vendor Standards for Electronic Resources:  Books/Monographs Page 2
11-01-2004
MARC FIELD PCC Core
Requirements1
NOTES Standard Phrase or
Examples
OhioLINK Member
Requirements2
Vendor
Requirements3
other
subfields MA
other
subfields MA
all other
subfields
MA
300 (Used for
reproductions
only)